
 

Jelgavas novada čempionāts Orientēšanās 
Vilce 23.05.2024 

1.distance  

Nr Vārds Uzvārds Pagasts Rezultāts Punkti 

1 Endijs, Titomers  Ozolnieku pagasts 00:52:05 1300 

2 Salvis, Daģis  Cenu pagasts 01:05:11 1039 

3 Viesturs, Šlosbergs  Valgundes pagasts 01:08:50 984 

4 Mārtiņš Meija Vilces pagasts 01:09:39 972 

     

2.distance  

Nr Vārds Uzvārds Pagasts Rezultāts Punkti 

1 Ilona, Daģe  Cenu pagasts 00:42:00 1000 

2 Signe, Sirmā Valgundes pagasts 00:43:40 962 

3 Zane, Novada  Vilces pagasts 00:49:22 851 

4 Daina, Livdāne  Sesavas pagasts 01:01:38 681 

5 Agrita, Stankeviča Platones pagasts 01:19:17 530 

Nr Vārds Uzvārds Pagasts Rezultāts Punkti 

1 Raitis, Kārkliņš  Svētes pagasts 00:42:51 1000 

2 Ainārs, Šiliņš  Sesavas pagasts 00:43:50 978 

3 Kristaps, Krūmiņš  Cenu pagasts 00:47:16 907 

4 Reinis,Novads  Vilces pagasts 00:49:26 867 

5 Raivo, Poots  Glūdas pagasts 00:57:37 744 

6 Normunds, Grava  Valgundes pagasts 01:00:01 714 

 Edvards, Krūmiņš Ozolnieku pagasts DQ 1 

3.distance  

Nr Vārds Uzvārds Pagasts Rezultāts Punkti 

1 Emīls, Vilkaušs  Svētes pagasts 00:36:27 800 

2 Dāvis, Strīķis  Svētes pagasts 00:37:45 772 

3 Elmārs, Antons  Zaļenieku pagasts 00:45:08 646 

4 Raivo, Pienis  Vilces pagasts 00:48:20 603 

5 Vilis, Livdāns  Sesavas pagasts 00:51:10 570 

6 Daniels, Meija  Vilces pagasts 00:51:12 570 

Nr Vārds Uzvārds Pagasts Rezultāts Punkti 

1 Evelīna, Kairiša  Cenu pagasts 00:44:35 800 

2 Ramona, Voitkāne  Ozolnieku pagasts 00:46:16 771 

3 Zane, Grava  Valgundes pagasts 00:56:51 627 

4 Zane, Blumberga  Līvbērzes pagasts 00:58:14 612 

5 Anna Krista, Liede  Sesavas pagasts 01:10:57 503 

6 Dzintra, Leja  Cenu pagasts 01:14:36 478 
  



 

 
Kopvērtējums  

Salvis, Daģis  Cenu pagasts 01:05:11 1039 

3745 

1.vieta 

Ilona, Daģe  Cenu pagasts 00:42:00 1000 

Kristaps, Krūmiņš  Cenu pagasts 00:47:16 907 

Evelīna, Kairiša  Cenu pagasts 00:44:35 800 

Dzintra, Leja  Cenu pagasts 01:14:36 478 

    
 

 

Raivo, Poots  Glūdas pagasts 00:57:37 744 744 7.vieta 

    
 

 

Zane, Blumberga  Līvbērzes pagasts 00:58:14 612 612 9.vieta 

    
 

 

Endijs, Titomers  Ozolnieku pagasts 00:52:05 1300 

2072 

6.vieta 

Edvards, Krūmiņš Ozolnieku pagasts DQ 1 

Ramona, Voitkāne  Ozolnieku pagasts 00:46:16 771 

    
 

 

Agrita, Stankeviča Platones pagasts 01:19:17 530 530  

    
 

 

Daina, Livdāne  Sesavas pagasts 01:01:38 681 

2732 

4.vieta 

Ainārs, Šiliņš  Sesavas pagasts 00:43:50 978 

Vilis, Livdāns  Sesavas pagasts 00:51:10 570 

Anna Krista, Liede  Sesavas pagasts 01:10:57 503 

    
 

 

Raitis, Kārkliņš  Svētes pagasts 00:42:51 1000 

2572 

5.vieta 

Emīls, Vilkaušs  Svētes pagasts 00:36:27 800 

Dāvis, Strīķis  Svētes pagasts 00:37:45 772 

    
 

 

Viesturs, Šlosbergs  Valgundes pagasts 01:08:50 984 

3287 

3.vieta 

Signe, Sirmā Valgundes pagasts 00:43:40 962 

Normunds, Grava  Valgundes pagasts 01:00:01 714 

Zane, Grava  Valgundes pagasts 00:56:51 627 

    
 

 

Mārtiņš Meija Vilces pagasts 01:09:39 972 

3442 

2.vieta 

Zane, Novada  Vilces pagasts 00:49:22 851 

Reinis,Novads  Vilces pagasts 00:49:26 867 

Raivo, Pienis  Vilces pagasts 00:48:20 603 

Daniels, Meija  Vilces pagasts 00:51:12 570 

    
 

 

Elmārs, Antons  Zaļenieku pagasts 00:45:08 646 646 8.vieta 

 


